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Zwischenwertung OL CHALLENGE 2023

Rang Vorname/Name

Wohnort

1G

Kat

uagioan 1§

ayd1a|qznauy|
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Total

Madlaina Reubi
Jana Sutter
Leonie Benz
Rahel Good
Muriel Gysin
Claire Santoro
Silvia Bichler

Susanne Wenk

O N N O n B W N -

Sarah Tinner

10  Nesa Schiller

10  Nina Sutter

12 Helene Greminger
12 Sanna Boni

14  Corinne Rohrl

15 Isabella Miller

15  Vreni Eigenmann
17  Sabrina Muller

18  Christa Ebneter
18 LeaStduble

18 Simone Bdsch

21  Esther Schapper
21  Ivanna Khudiakova
23 Rita Deininger

23 Ruth Wiest

25  Brigitte Lang

25  Denise Vuichard
25  Malin Rohrl

25  Melina Riediker

Montag, 4. September 2023

01 Damen
Weinfelden 2010 w17 10 10 10 10 40
Appenzell 2007 OK (10 ][ 8 [[w][s ][ | |37
Untereggen 2005 oLw ‘ 9 H 9 H 7 9 ' 34
Nussbaumen 2000 ow 7 8 8 10 33
Frauenfeld 2012 w13 10 10 10 | 30
Aadorf 1948 W60 10 10 s 29
Herisau 1969  OK s 7 8 8 28
Hittwilen 1964 ws0 9 0 10 9 28
Gachnang 2010 W17 9 9 | 9 | 27
Speicher 2000 ow 8 7 5 6 2
Appenzell 2007 OK '8 5 9 4 2
Ottoberg 1955 We0 8 8 0O 8 24
Schonengrund 2012 W13 4 2 10 8 24
Egnach 1975 W40 6 6 5 6 2
Berg 1979 w40 8 7 6 21
wil 1947 we0 7 0 7 7 ][] 21
Ennetaach 1984  OK 2 47 7 20
Appenzell 1956 we0 9 10 19
Gais 1999 ow 10 9 19
St. Gallen 1977 W40 10 0 9 R 19
Niederteufen 1966 W40 4 5 4 5 18
Bischofzell 2011 w13 9 9o 18
St. Gallen 1970 w40 7 10 17
Appenzell 1955 we0 9 8 R 17
Diepoldsau 1971 w40 3 4 2 7 16
Frauenfeld 1974 w40 8 8 || | 16
Egnach 2007 ow 6 10 16
Thundorf 2006 OW 4 2 2 8 || | 16
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Rang

29
29
29
32
32
32
35
36
37
37
37
37
37
42
42
42
42
42
42
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
57
57
57
57
61
61
61
61
61
61

Vorname/Name

Andrea Good
Eliane Deininger
Fiona Signer
Claudia Rechsteiner
Janine Welna
Leony Rohrl

Judith Lehmann
Barbara Schiller

Klara Axelsson

Lorna Guggenheimer

Nathalie Berlinger
Regina Neukom
Sina Spirig

Heidi Graf
Monika Ammann
Sina Fecker
Svenja Feurer
Vroni Akeret
Yara Gerber
Deininger Rita
Hanna Lambauer
Jelena Sterren
Ladina Schapper
Lara Christen
Lenja Ganz

Lilli Bodenmann
Mia Bruderer
Monika Riediker
Bettina Mattle
Laraina Mader
Larissa Lutz
Levina Burkhart
Alessia Hunziker
Annelies Burchia
Fabienne Zehr
Rita Van der Velde
Sonja Lang

Zora Weber

Montag, 4. September 2023

Wohnort

Nussbaumen
St. Gallen

St. Gallen
Rehetobel
Buchackern
Egnach
Oberriet
Speicher

St. Gallen
Flawil

Wil
Kiisnacht ZH
Wil
Uesslingen
Heerbrugg
Eggersriet
Niederwil
Frauenfeld
St. Gallen

St. Gallen
Rheineck
Rossriiti
Niederteufen
Attinghausen
St. Georgen
Herisau

St. Gallen
Thundorf

St. Margrethen
Wil
Appenzell
Friltschen
Appenzell
Lichingen
Frauenfeld
Stachen
Diepoldsau

Friltschen

1G

1974
2000
1996
1975
1976
2005
1988
1967
1999
2010
1971
1959
2000
1968
1959
2006
2011
1958
2011
1970
1991
2010
2005
2002
2011
2009
2010
1971
1976
2009

2014

1950
1984
1976
2010
2012

Kat

oLw
oLw
OK

W40
OK

oLw
OK

W40
oLw
W13
W40
W60
OK

W40
OK

W17
W13
We0
W13
W40
OK

W17
W17
oLwW
W13
W17
W13
oLw
OK

W17
W13
W13
W13
W60
OK

OK

W13
W13
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3 2

10 5
3
5
4
4
1
10
9
9

3 5
0

0 8

0 3

7

6
6

uajnal

Total
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Rang

67
67
67
70
70
70
70
74
74
74
77
77
77
77
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

Montag, 4. September 2023

Vorname/Name

Andrina Ebneter
Lisa Brueder
Sandra Grollmann

Barbara Forrer

Itziar Bueno Tintoré

Nicole Grollmann

Stefanie Sutter

Danielle Vuichard Gysi

Dunja Albrecht
Sarah Herzog
Kathrin Schmid
Katja Koster
Mailya Jaggi
Michéle Sutter
Heather Corden
Lena Aschwanden
Maria Kittel
Maria Trionfini
Myrtha Schum
Nina Friedli
Patricia Troxler
Sina Gasser
Annika Wd&ssner
Beatrix Harri
Claudia Gehrig
Jana Niedermann
Katrin Locher
Kerstin Unmussig
Laura Schenk

Leanne Rohner

Margrit Schaltegger

Nadja Keusch
Nele Hangartner
Priska Neff

Ruth Burkhart
Silvia Schildknecht
Sonja Schlepfer

Wohnort

Appenzell
St. Georgen
Bichwil
Herdern TG
Heerbrugg
Bichwil
Altstdtten
Frauenfeld
St. Georgen
Rheineck
Rossruti
Rebstein
St. Georgen
St. Gallen
St. Gallen
Schénenberg
St. Gallen
St. Georgen
Herisau
Buchackern
Gais
Uesslingen
St. Georgen
Gais
Neukirch
St. Georgen
St. Gallen
Winterthur
Winterthur
St. Gallen
Lustdorf
Teufen

St. Georgen
Hauptwil
Friltschen
Haslen

Appenzell

Stefanie Kennerknecht Langen b. Brege

1G

2013
2015
2010

2010
1998
1977
2014

1971
1971
2014
1971
1999
2014
2010
1978
1976
2012
1992
2007
2016
1966
1974
2015
1988
1995
2002
2006
1952
1994
2014
1994
1982
1981
1983
1984

Kat

W13
W13
W13
W40
OK

W13
OK

oLw
W13
OK

OK

W40
W13
OK

oLw
W13
W13
OK

OK

OK

oLw
oLw
W13
W40
oLw
W13
oLw
oLw
oLw
oLw
oLw
oLwW
W13
oLw
oLw
OK

ow
ow
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Zwischenwertung OL CHALLENGE 2023

Rang Vorname/Name

© 00 N U 1 A W R

Montag, 4. September 2023

Janik Good
Thomas Miiller
Tiago Miller
Fabian Good
Jannis Riediker
Lars Friedli
Emil Sutter

Lio Weber

Urs Manser

Martin Stamm

Dario Schnellmann

Oliver Fas
Hanspeter Schenk
Joschi Schmid
Martin Koster
Peter Schweizer
Rolf Bollhalder
Andrin Sutter

Jonas Lang

Reto Giezendanner

Eric Miller

Franz Lambrecht
Thomas Walter
Linus Gysin
Norbert Wenger
Benedetto Castelli
Ernst Baumann
Leo Bruderer
Heiri Greminger
Noan Wagner
Toni Buchler
Philip Bruggmann
Martin Zeschg
Daniel Jud

Mike Rechberger

Wohnort

Nussbaumen
Ennetaach
Ennetaach
Nussbaumen
Thundorf
Buchackern
Appenzell
Nussbaumen
Thal

St. Gallen
Wittenbach
St. Gallen
Weinfelden
Rossriiti
Rebstein
Salmsach
Teufen
Appenzell
Diepoldsau
St. Gallen
Berg

Egnach
Speicher
Frauenfeld
Rorschach
Buchs SG
Schwarzenbach
St. Gallen
Ottoberg
Appenzell Steine
Herisau
Salmsach
Heiden
Stachen

Pfyn

1G

2010
1978
2012
2012
2008
2008
1956
2008
1968
1961
2010
1968
1960
2004
1962
1961
1956
2002
2013
2000
2012
1955
1969
2009
1963
1978
1947
2009
1947
2011
1962
1971
1996
1972
2007

Kat

M17
M40
M13
M13

OLM
Me60
M17
M40
M60
M13
M40
M60
OLM
M60
OKM
M60
OLM
M13
OoLM
M13
OKM
M40
M17
M60
OLM
M60
M17
M60
M13
M60
OLM
OLM
OLM
M17
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Total

9 10 10 10 39
| 10 || 10 || 10 9 | 39
8 10 10 10 38
ERERE 9 | 30
10 10 9 29
| 7 ]| 3 || w0 9 | 29
37 10 8 28
[ 8 ][ 9 ]] 9 -2
6 6 6 7 25
8 0 9 7 | 24
0 9 6 8 23
(8 ][ 7 ][ s 0 | 23
10 10 20
[ 10 |[ 20 ] | | 20
4 7 9 20
ENIEE 20
9 0 10 19
L 1[s8 ] 10 18
6 0 8 4 18
ENEN . 18
7 1 9 17
L7 [ 2 ]] 8 L
9 0 8 17
Lo |[8 ]| 8 16
7 9 0 16
o] o || 9 5 | 14
8 s 14
L7 [ 7 ]] 1
1 5 4 3 13
L 1[e ]| 7 13
5 8 13
HEN 8 E:
2 2 7 11
[ 5 |[o ][5 10
10 0 10
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Rang

34
34
34
34
34
41
41
41
41
41
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64

Vorname/Name

Peter Knill
Thomas Rusch
Timo Muller
Timon Aegler

Urs Miller
Christoph Ammann
Daniel Kaiser
Peter Grollmann
Philipp Spring
Theo Manser
Cyrill Meier

Elia Brihwiler
Jonin Burkhart
Julian Benz
Miklas Kossert
Pirmin Rechsteiner
Sven Aschwanden
Tobias Zbinden
Urs Kreis

Beat Sonderegger
Dominik Ebneter
Hans Miggler

Ivo Benz

Julian Bleiker
Luca Kaiser
Markus Weber
Reto Graf

Timo Gachter
Christian Gerlach
Hans Frischknecht
Koni Vogel

Mario Naf

Martin Schmid
Reto Sutter

Rolf Wiistenhagen
Silas Hutzli

Tim Koller

Tino Tschann

Montag, 4. September 2023

Wohnort

St. Gallen
Algetshausen
Berg

Wil

Berg
Widnau

Wil

Bichwil
Millheim
Eggersriet
Berg

St. Gallen
Friltschen
Untereggen
Au
Bernhardzell
Schénenberg
St. Gallen
Egnach
Wigoltingen
Appenzell
Oberuzwil
Untereggen
Degersheim
Wil

Sevelen

St. Gallen
Hinterforst
Thundorf
Herisau
Widnau
Engelburg
St. Gallen
Appenzell
St. Georgen
Wil
Appenzell
Stehrenberg

1G

1960

2010
1999
1979
1983
1978
1968
1984
2015
1977
1996
2012
2009
1987
1987
1979
1941
1955
1955
1978
1950
1972
1998
2012
1983
1974

1966
1956
1961

1978
1994
1970
2000

2009

Kat

Me60
M40
M13
OKM
OKM
M40
OKM
M40
OKM
M13
OLM
OLM
M13
OKM
OLM
OM
M40
OKM
M60
OKM
M40
M60
M40
OLM
M13
OLM
OKM
M17
OLM
OKM
M60
M40
OKM
OLM
OLM
OLM
M13
M17
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Rang

64
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
85
85
85
85
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
96
96
96
96
96
96
102
102
102
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

Vorname/Name

Willi Streuli
Cedric Bernet
Dumitru Sussli
Erwin Walter
Gian-Luca Baumann
Josef Gojo

Jouri Hotz

Koni Hofmeister
Micha Ziegler
Stefan Lang
Viktor Schilter
Christoph Wachter
Rainer Miiller
Simeon Sterren
Thomas Miiller
Adrian Brauchli
Aurel Hofmeister
Elia Sutter

Heini Benz

Lex Tschann
Onni Thomann
Toby Imhof
Christian Gysin
Christoph Bucher
Erich Brauchli
Matthias Peter
Riaan Nufer

Tim Hurlimann
Luis Meier

René Corthay
Silvan Herzog
Albert Fistarol
Andri Burkhart
Bastian Schmid
Beat Imhof
Christian Stricker
Christoph Hutzli

Damian Koppel

Montag, 4. September 2023

Wohnort

Appenzell
St. Gallen
Freidorf
Altstdtten
Arbon
Rankweil
Bischofzell
Degersheim
St. Peterzell
Diepoldsau
St. Gallen
Sulgen
Buchs SG
Rossriti
Rheineck

St. Gallen
Degersheim
Appenzell
Altstatten
Stehrenberg
St. Gallen
St. Margrethen
Frauenfeld
Marbach
Engelburg
Frauenfeld
Niederteufen
Wil

Berg
Wattwil
Rheineck
Romanshorn
Friltschen
Rossriti
Marbach
Oberaach
Wil

St. Gallen

1G

1947
2013
2008

2012

2012
1977
2005
1968

1990
1976
2012
1956
1985
2014
2013
1956
2011
2013
1955
1974
1985
1951

2014
2011
2007
1941
1998
1956
2010
2008
1962
1967
1966
2000

Kat

Me60
M13
OKM
Me60
M13
M40
M13
OKM
OLM
M40
OKM
OLM
OLM
M13
M60
OM
M13
M13
M60
M13
M13
OLM
OLM
OLM
M60
M60
M13
M13
OLM
M60
OLM
M60
M17
OLM
OLM
OLM
OLM
OLM
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Rang

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

Vorname/Name

Daniel Heuser
Darius Bold
Darius Rutz
Ernst Trunz
Fabian Furer
Felix Kaser

Fritz Streuli

Gian Steinacher
Guido J. Studer
Heinz Bleiker
Heinz Moser

Jan Hug

Jonas Lenz

Jonas Manser
Jorg Greb
Manuel Lambauer
Mario Ammann
Mario Fassler
Marius Bur
Markus Koop
Martin Meier
Martin Wenk
Matteo Gamboni
Michael Huber
Patrick Geiger
Peter Hegelbach
Philipp Sussli
Raphael Wilter
Riccardo Salardi
Richard Werner
Robert Furrer
Roland Deininger
Roland Hug
Roland Schlepfer
Roman Sohrmann
Silvan Federer
Tobias Dreher

Urs Eisenbart

Montag, 4. September 2023

Wohnort

Lindau
Speicher
St. Gallen
Egnach
Flawil
Horn TG
Weinfelden
Hauptwil
St. Gallen
Degersheim
Teufen

St. Gallen
Zuzwil

St. Gallen
Aarau
Rheineck
Heerbrugg
Eggersriet
Sevelen
Gais

Berg
Hattwilen
St. Gallen
Zirich
Aadorf

Haggenschwil

Arbon
Altstatten
St. Gallen
Dornbirn
St. Gallen
St. Gallen
Weinfelden
Appenzell
Rheineck
St. Georgen
St. Gallen
St. Gallen

1G

1990
2007
2007
1947
2003
1976
1962
2011
1939
1964
1957
1992
2001
1987
1962
1996

1941
1957
1963
1948
1966
2002
1977
1970
1969
1966
1994
1998

1965
1968
1962
1971
1982
2007
1993
1965

Kat

OLM
OLM
OLM
Me60
OLM
OLM
OLM
M13
M60
OLM
M60
OLM
OLM
OLM
OLM
OM
OKM
M60
M60
OLM
M60
OLM
OLM
OLM
OLM
OLM
OLM
OKM
OLM
M60
OLM
OLM
OLM
OLM
OLM
OLM
OLM
OLM
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Zwischenwertung OL CHALLENGE 2023

Rang Vorname/Name Wohnort JG Kat & 5 g_c'? z § Total

e & ° B 7

o o = 3

o o, LR

g S -

(0]
105  Urs Gruber Rossriiti 1967 OLMm ‘ ‘ ’ 0 ‘ ’ ’ ’ H ‘
105 Walter Ackermann Egnach 1940 M60 H ‘ ‘ 0 ’ ’ H ‘
105 Walter Sprecher Arbon 1941 M60 ’ H 0 ‘ ’ ’ ’ H ‘
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Montag, 4. September 2023



